YX1321/1358/1324
  June 2016 - REVISED June 2016
Ver1.0 www.shiningic.com Copyright @ 2009-2016
1.2MHz, Rail to Rail I/O CMOS Operational Amplifier
FEATURES
 Gain-Bandwidth Product: 1.2MHz
 Unity Gain Stable
 Rail to Rail Input and Output

 Jane 2016 - REVISED June 2016
Ver1.0 2 Copyright @ 2009-2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE
ORDER
NUMBER
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
AMBIENT
TEMPERATURE
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKAGE
OPTION
Package
Qty.
YX1321
YX1321AEER SOT23-5 -40℃ to +85℃  Tape and Reel 3000
YX1321APGR SOIC-8 -40℃ to +85℃ YX1321 Tape and Reel 3000
YX1358
YX1358APGR SOIC-8 -40℃ to +85℃ YX1358 Tape and Reel 3000
YX1358ANGR MSOP-8 -40℃ to +85℃ YX1358 Tape and Reel 3000
YX1358ASGR TSSOP-8 -40℃ to +85℃ YX1358 Tape and Reel 3000
YX1324
YX1324APKR SOIC-14 -40℃ to +85℃ YX1324 Tape and Reel 3000
YX1324ASKR TSSOP-14 -40℃ to +85℃ YX1324 Tape and Reel 3000
PIN CONFIGURATION
YX1321 YX1321
1
2